Liga Klub6éw Slaskich Rocznika 2002
Radlin, 3-10-2012 - 1-1-2013

Konkurencja 1
2012-10-03 - 10:00

Mieszane, 8 x 50m dowolny

10 lat
Wyniki

Pozycja

1. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 1 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
FUKS Emilia 02 CHRZANOWSKA Jessika 02
BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 KOMENDA Kajetan 02
MARKEFKA Weronika 02 KROSTA Emilia 02
SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 SIERADZKI Kamil 02

2. Tkkf Szczygtowice Knuréw 1 Tkkf Szczygtowice Knurow
IDZIKOWSKA Alicja 02 KALETA Karolina 02
ERFURT Jakub 02 GONTAREWICZ Tomasz 02
SZOLTYSEK Karolina 02 NAMYSLOWSKA Maja 02
LOWICKI Patryk 02 GODULA Damian 02

3. Mks - Mos Katowice 1 Mks - Mos Katowice
MUNKOWIAK Amelia 02 KRASNODEBSKA Malgorzata 02
BIELA Mateusz 02 DUNASZEWSKI Oskar 02
AMEREK Daria 02 NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02
KOTOWICZ Filip 02 PRZYBYLO Piotr 02

4. Ks Piatka Chorzéw 1 Ks Piatka Chorzow

5. SiKReT 1 SIKReT

6. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata 1 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
BRZEZICKA Amelia 02 SZALAJ Noemi 02
KEDELSKI Tymon 02 POLUSZEJKO Kacper 02
GRAM Aleksandra 02 JUSTYNIAK Anna 02
KOZIEN Jakub 02 LECHOWICZ Marcin 02

7. Mosm Tychy 1 Mosm Tychy
BRUSZEWSKA Natalia 02 ZAJAC Aleksandra 02
MARCZEWSKI Dominik 02 WALTER Alan 02
MARUSZCZYK Natalia 02 MATLAK Agata 02
BROZEK Dawid 02 WIEKIERA Dawid 02

8. UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
ABRAMEK Wiktoria 02 STUDZINSKA Zuzanna 02
KUREK Dawid 02 GRYCHTOL Jakub 02
KACZMAREK Karolina 02 TYBURZEC Magda 02
MATEJA Igor 02 DUDYS Dominik 02

9. Uks 54 Delfinek Bytom 1 Uks 54 Delfinek Bytom

10. KS. Gérnik Radlin 1 KS. Gornik Radlin
STROJWAS Kaja 02 KOSIOROWSKA Oliwia 02
ROZENEK Patryk 02 JAJKO Jakub 02
STERKOWICZ Magdalena 02 NOWAK Paulina 02
STRACZEK Jan 02 GROCHOWSKI Grzegorz 02
11. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 2 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski

BAKA Oliwia 02 TRZECIAK Martyna 02
NOWAK Michat 02 PAWLOWSKI Eryk 02
SPROT Patrycja 02 MIESZALA Wiktoria 02
MIKOLAJCZYK tukasz 02 ADAMEK Jakub 02

Czas

5:13.72

5:15.62

5:23.54

5:26.59

5:29.32

5:41.62

5:42.50

5:43.99

5:47.31

5:48.98

5:57.16
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Liga Klub6éw Slaskich Rocznika 2002
Radlin, 3-10-2012 - 1-1-2013

Konkurencja 1, Mieszane, 8 x 50m dowolny, 10 lat

Pozycja

12. Mosm Tychy 2
GORA Oliwia
LITEWCZUK Mateusz
CHOJETA Dominika
JASINSKI Mitosz

13. Mks - Mos Katowice 2
NOWAK Jagoda
StLABY Mateusz
OCHNICKA Natalia
MIKOLAJEC Michat

02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02

Mosm Tychy
GACKA Nikola
JANIK Dominik
HANUSIAK Dorota
SENDACKI Jakub

Mks - Mos Katowice
OKAJ Martyna
KAMROWSKI Maciej
WDOWIAK Wiktoria
CHARLES Artur

02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02

Czas

6:05.78

6:09.89
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